10/14/22, 4:32 PM

W=

5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5

6.1

8.1

10.

10.1
10.2
10.3
11.

11.1
1.2
11.3
1.4
11.5
12.

12.1
12.2

All-Net Meetings V3

STE. ANNE

MUNICIPALITY

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda
October 19, 2022 - Council Meeting - 06:00 PM

CALL TO ORDER 6:00 PM
ATTENDANCE
ADOPTION OF AGENDA
ADOPTION OF MINUTES

FINANCE

Cheque Listing

Grant Update/Requests

Financial Statements

Letter from Minister Wharton on Waste Reduction and Recycling Support Program

2021/22 Supplemental Taxes
HEARINGS - 11:00 AM OR 6:30 PM

Hearing - Conditional Use 19-22 & Variation Order #12-22 - Lagoon Expansion - Accurate HD Ltd

DELEGATION(S)

MUNICIPAL DELEGATE REPORTS
22-09-22 - Southeast Regional Transit Initiative

UNFINISHED BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

Notice of Tax Sale Cancellation
Notice of 2022 Municipal Operating Grant Post Census Revisions

Election Remuneration - Mileage

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

Subdivision File #4175-21-8553 - Fennell - Geotechnical Report Approval

Hearing - Conditional Use #12-22 - Gravel Extraction Operation - Harel's Sand & Gravel
Town of Ste. Anne - Notice of Zoning By-Law Amendment (RZ02-2022) & Subdivision
Planning Queue

RM of Hanover - Notice of Zoning By-law Amendment (BL#2545-22) - Grunthal area

BY-LAWS

By-law #09-2022 - Aggregate Fee By-law - 2nd Reading
By-law #09-2022 - Aggregate Fee By-law - 3rd Reading

https://steanne.allnetmeetings.com/AdminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=1D4CD9EF-C020-481A-9E97-067CDBDD02B7

12



10/14/22, 4:32 PM
13.
13.1
14.

14.1
14.1.1
14.2
14.3
14.3.1
14.3.2
14.3.3
15.

16.

16.1
16.2
16.3
16.4
16.5
16.6
16.7
16.8
16.9
16.10
16.11
17.

17.1
17.2
17.3
18.

https://steanne.allnetmeetings.com/AdminAgenda/adminPublicAgenda.aspx?ald=1D4CD9EF-C020-481A-9E97-067CDBDD02B7

All-Net Meetings V3

DEPARTMENT MANAGER REPORTS
Steinbach Fire Report - September 2022

COMMITTEE REPORTS & MINUTES

LUD of Richer Committee Meeting Minutes of October 5, 2022
LUD Hall Custodian - Remuneration Review

Municipal Silica Sand Advisory Committee - Public Update
Committee of the Whole Meeting - October 11, 2022

Elected Official Orientation Day

Hwy 1 Cross Culvert

Brush Head

NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS
CONSENT AGENDA

AMM - Various Correspondence

FCM - Various Correspondence

MMAA - Update

MB Association of Watersheds - 2022 Conference

Eastman Tourism - Updates

Prov. of MB - News Release - PTH #12 Reconstruction Project Announcement
Canadian Collaborative Procurement Initiative - Newsletter

Richer School - Thank you Letter

Canadian Beverage Container Recycling Association - 2021 Annual Report
Climate West

Red River Basin Commission

IN CAMERA
By-law Enforcement Matters
Legal Matters

Matters in Preliminary Stages

ADJOURNMENT

2/2



