

Rural Municipality of Ste. Anne

Meeting Agenda

October 19, 2022 - Council Meeting - 06:00 PM

1.	CALL TO ORDER 6:00 PM
2.	ATTENDANCE
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA
4.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
5.	FINANCE
5.1	Cheque Listing
5.2	Grant Update/Requests
5.3	Financial Statements
5.4	Letter from Minister Wharton on Waste Reduction and Recycling Support Program
5.5	2021/22 Supplemental Taxes
6.	HEARINGS - 11:00 AM OR 6:30 PM
6.1	Hearing - Conditional Use 19-22 & Variation Order #12-22 - Lagoon Expansion - Accurate HD Ltd
7.	DELEGATION(S)
8.	MUNICIPAL DELEGATE REPORTS
8.1	22-09-22 - Southeast Regional Transit Initiative
9.	UNFINISHED BUSINESS
10.	NEW BUSINESS
10.1	Notice of Tax Sale Cancellation
10.2	Notice of 2022 Municipal Operating Grant Post Census Revisions
10.3	Election Remuneration - Mileage
11.	PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT
11.1	Subdivision File #4175-21-8553 - Fennell - Geotechnical Report Approval
11.2	Hearing - Conditional Use #12-22 - Gravel Extraction Operation - Harel's Sand & Gravel
11.3	Town of Ste. Anne - Notice of Zoning By-Law Amendment (RZ02-2022) & Subdivision
11.4	Planning Queue
11.5	RM of Hanover - Notice of Zoning By-law Amendment (BL#2545-22) - Grunthal area
12.	BY-LAWS
12.1	By-law #09-2022 - Aggregate Fee By-law - 2nd Reading
12.2	By-law #09-2022 - Aggregate Fee By-law - 3rd Reading

13.	DEPARTMENT MANAGER REPORTS
13.1	Steinbach Fire Report - September 2022
14.	COMMITTEE REPORTS & MINUTES
14.1	LUD of Richer Committee Meeting Minutes of October 5, 2022
14.1.1	LUD Hall Custodian - Remuneration Review
14.2	Municipal Silica Sand Advisory Committee - Public Update
14.3	Committee of the Whole Meeting - October 11, 2022
14.3.1	Elected Official Orientation Day
14.3.2	Hwy 1 Cross Culvert
14.3.3	Brush Head
15.	NOTICE OF MOTION / PETITIONS
16.	CONSENT AGENDA
16.1	AMM - Various Correspondence
16.2	FCM - Various Correspondence
16.3	MMAA - Update
16.4	MB Association of Watersheds - 2022 Conference
16.5	Eastman Tourism - Updates
16.6	Prov. of MB - News Release - PTH #12 Reconstruction Project Announcement
16.7	Canadian Collaborative Procurement Initiative - Newsletter
16.8	Richer School - Thank you Letter
16.9	Canadian Beverage Container Recycling Association - 2021 Annual Report
16.10	Climate West
16.11	Red River Basin Commission
17.	IN CAMERA
17.1	By-law Enforcement Matters
17.2	Legal Matters
17.3	Matters in Preliminary Stages
18.	ADJOURNMENT